Copyright © 1993-2017 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
1
 Adopts professional high performance multi-media
network processor and embedded Linux system, low power
consumption and high stabilization
 Supports 32-ch high definition network video input and
storage
 Supports H.265/H.264 video format

13. Eth1 port (RJ45) 14. HEMI1 port (up to 4K) 15. VGA port
16. HDMI0 port 17 USB3.0 port
Ordering information
V3073-32KE-R Network video recorder, up to 32-ch video inputs, support H.265/H.264 video format, RAID, support 8HDD slots, w/o HDDs
HDD ordering information
V3091 series SATA HDD—surveillance level
V3091-2000-S3 2TB, 3.5 inch, 5900rpm, 64MB cache, SATA
V3091-3000-S3 3TB, 3.5 inch, 5900rpm, 64MB cache, SATA
V3091-4000-S 4TB, 3.5 inch, 5900rpm, 64MB cache, SATA
V3091-6001-S3 6TB, 3.5 inch, 5900rpm, 256MB cache, SATA